SOCIETATEA NATL DE GAZE N ROMGAZ SA RON1

SOCIETATEA NATL DE GAZE N ROMGAZ SA RON1

ISIN:  ROSNGNACNOR3

Overview

2024/08/16 11:36:09

Price
5.83 RON

Difference (2]

General attributes

0.87% (0.05)

ISIN ROSNGNACNOR3
Symbol SNG
Exchange Bucharest Stock Exchange
Currency RON
Sector -
Security Stock
type

Market cap 4,479 EUR

(m)

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

UHD)

5.82 RON (10,175)
5.84 RON (10,216)
5.80 RON

5.84 RON

5.79 RON

5.78 RON
5.821162 RON
85,272

496,382.13

159

68

WKN:

6.00
5.50
5.00
4.50
4.00
3.50 'I"I

3.00

2.50

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on market
Date

2024/07/03
2024/03/26
2024/01/09
2023/09/29
2023/06/27

s i £ o o

Headline

Global Strategy 3Q 2024
Global Strategy 2Q 2024
Global Strategy 1Q 2024
Global Strategy 4Q 2023
Global Strategy 3Q 2023

Download

[o = [= [= [

5Y

13


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=ROSNGNACNOR3&ID_NOTATION=90693406
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=395723
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f639cb9995775124b5112d46dcb51449e49296a7803c137d31f4c1747a2591bf&idfile=60636&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60636%2F2024-07-03%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=0fe0f9ea900ee434b&time=1723888410&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=379431
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6e88979ebb8ac1e8facdafc9b07d25e4e9e5e166da30a437c47a784203050b28&idfile=60088&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60088%2F2024-03-26%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=6eff80f32ba782bc8&time=1723888410&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=367024
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bddadf7cc286eb686bfe21acbebb3a990ab50c8401f63f7ca1e6090e6b5b2774&idfile=59651&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59651%2F2024-01-09%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=f6a02b09f50a93b8e&time=1723888410&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=351379
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0173e8f21f3e29d54778da113be28137b9ff1e15f05091c52735a6278a284538&idfile=59111&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59111%2F2023-09-29%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=41807fff6fd94ce55&time=1723888410&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=336483
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e8900527cf9c78792444a24f76fb1dec925b0c5d943c8004ff917172bb6d5eaf&idfile=58596&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F58596%2F2023-06-27%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=f04bd7d578ca38030&time=1723888410&tool=RSC

SOCIETATEA NATL DE GAZE N ROMGAZ SA RON1

Details

2024/08/16 11:36:09

Price
5.83 RON

Difference

General attributes

0.87% (0.05)

ISIN ROSNGNACNOR3
Symbol SNG
Exchange Bucharest Stock Exchange
Currency RON
Sector -
Security Stock
type

Market cap 4,479 EUR

(m)

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 5.82 RON (10,175)
Ask (Ask size) 5.84 RON (10,216)
Open 5.80 RON
High 5.84 RON
Low 5.79 RON
Close (prev. day) 5.78 RON
VWAP 5.821162 RON
Volume (pcs) 85,272
Trading volume 496,382.13
Number of trades 159
Last size 68
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) +9.26% +45.04% +78.95%
Perf (abs.) +0.49 +1.80 +2.55
Beta 0.27 0.27 0.33
Volatility  23.60 20.06 23.21
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spofitelna
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date
London Stock Exchange 2024/
European Trade Reporting 08/15
Bucharest Stock Exchange 2024/

08/16

Time Price

Trading

5.77 RON (334,594)
5.87 RON (431,159)
5.64 RON (597,200)
5.12 RON (775,504)
6.38 RON (2024/05/28)
4.96 RON (2024/01/03)
6.38 RON (2024/05/28)
3.84 RON (2023/08/18)

Number of

volume (mio.) trades

16:55 27.95 RON 0.00

11:36 5.83 RON 0.50

1

159

2/3


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=90693406
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=92512747
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=92512747

SOCIETATEA NATL DE GAZE N ROMGAZ SA RON1

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details

SOCIETATEA NATL DE GAZE N ROMGAZ
SA

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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